ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND FOND CLUB HESBI GNON Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Geneent

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

301687-17
301687-17
301687-17
301687-17
307927-49
307927-49
301687-17
301687-17
301687-17
211877-29
211877-29
211877-29
301687-17
311996- 44
211877-29
301687-17
307927-49
311996- 44
307927-49
307927-49
301687-17
311996- 44
311996- 44
311996- 44
301687-17
311996- 44
307927-49
311996- 44
311996- 44
307927-49

HERVANS GUY
HERMANS GUY
HERVANS GUY
HERVANS GUY
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
HERVANS GUY
HERMANS GUY
HERVANS GUY
MATHY ROBERT
MATHY ROBERT
MATHY ROBERT
HERVANS GUY
DERNI ES TOM
MATHY ROBERT
HERVANS GUY
JACOB ANDREE
DERNI ES TOM
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
HERVANS GUY
DERNI ES TOM
DERNI ES TOM
DERNI ES TOM
HERMANS GUY
DERNI ES TOM
JACOB ANDREE
DERNI ES TOM
DERNI ES TOM
JACOB ANDREE

15 8 245956

15 3 2
15 10 3
15 15 4
10 7 256921
10 6 2
15 2 5
15 9 6
15 4 7
5 5 247419
5 4 2
5 1 3
15 6 8
15 6 275581
5 3 4
15 14 9
10 8 3
15 14 2
10 4 4
10 1 5
15 5 10
15 15 3
15 12 4
15 1 5
15 1 11
15 13 6
10 3 6
15 11 7
15 4 8
10 10 7

100840225
100845725
100841625
100846325
101191725
101190725
100843025
100846125
100843825
100897525
100898025
100897925
100843525
101428925
100897125
100843925
101194925
101426825
101194025
101194825
100840425
101428825
100600725
101445925
100842225
101427225
101193925
101444425
101444925
101194225

CGeneent
Local it

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

LD
PA

Ri ng
Bague AN

JR Best at

Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1
2
3
4

211877-29
160930- 07
160930- 07
160930- 07

MATHY ROBERT
ROBAT- MATHI S
ROBAT- MATHI S
ROBAT- MATHI S

247419
268297

BE
BE
BE
BE

110150224
101195023
114691222
100095822

13. 31020
13. 57149
14. 00129
14. 03309

1490. 1767
1395. 5752
1374. 3667
1351. 5200

Deerlijk

(99920)

Geneent

AD | G Afstand LD Ring
EN

MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN

1 160930-07 ROBAT- MATHI S
2 160930- 07 ROBAT- MATHI S

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

JR Best at

Const at

3 268297 BE 101195023 13.57149
2 2 BE 114691222 14.00129

(99920)

Snel h.
Vi tesse

1395. 5752
1374. 3667

2 312059-10 MALAI SE ASTRI D

Geneent

AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng
EN

MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN

1 211877-29 MATHY ROBERT

JR Best at

Const at

247419 BE 110150224 13. 31020
267540 BE 111098224 14. 11569

Snel h.
Vit esse

1490. 1767
1292. 7864



